Category: LED
1/2
project:
fixture type:
catalog #:
quantity:
The Standard Vanity Wrap (SVW) Fixture family has been developed to dramatically improve energy
efficiency and quality of light using Solid State Lighting (SSL) technologies. The Standard Vanity Wrap Series

(QTY=1) SVW1-N-L010-UNV-DM-C40-AF-PP
*EXAMPLE: CONTINUOUS ROW @ 1000 LUMENS PER FOOT
ORDERING GUIDE
SVW
COLOR
TEMP.
C27 - 2700 K*
C30 - 3000 K*
C35 - 3500 K
C40 - 4000 K
C50 - 5000 K*
*Special
Order Only
PREFIX/
SERIES
SVW - Standard
	       Vanity
	       Wrap
DRIVER
TYPE
EM - Emergency
Battery Pack *
SNS200 - PHILIPS
          Wireless Control
PP - Prepainted (White)
         (Standard With Pop
         Rivet Construction)
GW - Gloss White (Smooth)
TW - Textured White
TB - Textured Black
CS - Custom Finish (Specify)
FIXTURE
OPTIONS
HOUSING
COLOR / FINISH
SIZE
1 - 1'
2 - 2'
3 - 3'
4 - 4'
6 - 6'
8 - 8'
N - Normal
C - Custom
(Specify)
OPTICS
(DISTRIBUTION)
UNV - Universal
Voltage (120v -
277v) (60 Hz)
(Standard)
120 - 120v, 60Hz
277 - 277v, 60Hz
347 - 347v